

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS  
IA 7/2007 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3937 OF 2007

M/S. NAMRATA MINERALS &amp; CHEMICALS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH &amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions)

Date: 30/11/2007 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V.S. SIRPURKAR

For Appellant(s)

Dr. Rajiv Dhawan, Sr. Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Amit Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K.D. Namboodiri, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv

Mr. Vivek Singh Attri, Adv.

Mr. V.M. Issar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Issue notice in I.A. No.7.

Mr. V.M. Issar, learned counsel waives notice on behalf of the  
villagers and Mr. J.S. Attri, learned counsel waives notice on behalf of  
the State. Counter affidavit to be filed within two weeks.

List in the last week of January 2008.

( Ravi P. Verma ) ( Anand Singh )  
Court Master Court Master