

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3935 OF 2007

STATE OF H.P. & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

KALYAN SINGH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3937 of 2007
(With appln. for stay)

Date: 10/03/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE C.K. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Himinder Lal,Adv.(NP)

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Seema Issar,Adv.
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Tag with SLP(C) No. 13393/2008 i.e. State of H.P.

Vs. Khatriram & Ors.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER