

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 9 in CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3937 OF 2007

M/S. NAMRATA MINERALS & CHEMICALS

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(for directions and office report)

Date: 16/08/2010 This IA in Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Rajiv Dhavan, Sr. Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Naresh K. Sharma ,Adv
Ms. Seema Rewal, Adv.
Mrs.Revathy Raghavan ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

The Interlocutory Application for direction is
dismissed as withdrawn.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master

(signed order is placed on the file)
IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

IA 9
IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3937 OF 2007

M/S. NAMRATA MINERALS & CHEMICALS

Applicant(S)/Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF HIMACHAL PRADESH & ORS.

Respondent(s)

O R D E R

The Interlocutory Application for direction is
dismissed as withdrawn.

.....J.
(MARKANDEY KATJU)

.....J.
(T.S. THAKUR)

NEW DELHI
AUGUST 16, 2010.